
February 

Spanish Extracurricular Activities 
Spring 2026 

Basic-Level Conversation Hours: 

***through March 13*** visit Museum of Eastern Shore Culture (218 W Main St) and see the 
exhibit “Artesanía” (open Tues.-Sat. 11am-4pm)*** 

Wed., Feb. 11: Film Screening: Farming While Black; Guerrieri Academic 
Commons, Assembly Hall, 4th Floor; 6:30 p.m 

Tues., Feb. 17: SOBREMESA #1 for majors and minors (Place TBD). 
Fri., Feb. 20: Workshop: Foreign Policies and Immigration; Commons, 

Worcester Room; 10 a.m.-4 p.m. | 

Tuesdays: 6:30-7:30pm 
”Orange Café” above Hungry Minds in the Library 

March 

Sun, March 1: A Celebration of Composers Presents Fiesta de la Música: Sounds of the Spanish 
World; Holloway Hall, Great Hall; 3 & 5 p.m. 

Mon, March 2: Celebrating SU’s Collection of Cartonero Books & Translation Workshop; 
Academic Commons, Assembly Hall; Talk: 6:30 p.m. • Workshop: 7:30 p.m. 

Fri., March 6: Health and Human Rights; Commons, Worcester Room; 10 a.m.-4 p.m. 

Wed., March 11: Building Bridges: A Town Hall with Maryland’s Office of the Attorney General 
– Education, Empathy, and Collective Action; Conway Hall 153; 5:30pm 

Wed., March 25: SOBREMESA #2 for majors and minors (Place TBD) 
April 
Mon., April 20; World Artist Experiences Brazilian Cia Armorial Holloway Hall, Great Hall; 7pm 
TBD SOBREMESA #3 for majors and minors (Place TBD) 

May 
Mon, May 4; Sample Spanish class 1 and 2 (place TBD); 3:30-4:45 
Wed, May 6: Sample Spanish class 3 and French class 1 (place TBD): 3:30-4:45 

Follow OLAS on Instagram for more events! 
(Olas.Salisbury) 

Tutoría con Yeimy Arango Millan (FH 288 D) 
• TUESDAY:11am - 12pm 
• WEDNESDAY:11am -12:30pm 
• THURSDAY: 3:30pm-4:30pm 

SU is an Equal Opportunity/AA Title IX university and provides reasonable accommodation given 
sufficient notice to the University office or staff sponsoring the event or program. For more 
information regarding SU’s policies and procedures, please visit www.Salisbury.edu/equity. 

http://www.salisbury.edu/equity
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